
DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, 
CATERING & NUTRITION, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

SUBJECT: LIST OF DEBARRED STUDENTS A. S. 2023-24. 

After conducting the extra classes from 04.12.2023 to 13.12.2023 and 

giving all possible benefits, the following students still failed to meet the 
mandatory 759% attendance criteria and are debarred from appearing in 
| st semester End Term Examinations 2023. 
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Roll No 

2341104010 
2341104016 
2341104036 
2341104048 
2341104078 

2341104137 
2341104142 
2341104169 
2341104181 
2341104188 
2341104206 
2341104214 

2341104238 
2341104240 

2341104245 
2341104255 

OFFICE ORDER 

No.IHM/ADM/2K23/ 3oS3 
Dated:-{3-12-2023 

DISTRIBUTION: 

2. Concerned file. 

MANTHAN SUKHIJA 
SIDHARTH 

ANGADBIR SINGH 
ARJUN VEER 

Full Name 

DHRUVJEET 
MAYANK 

MOHD SHARJEEL KHAN 
PARAS 
PRINCE SHREYANSH 
RAHUL 
SAHIL SINGH 
SATWIK SINGH 

SUBHASH KUMAR BHAGAT 
SUJAL THAKUR 

TANISHÌ KAPOOR 
VARUN 

1. Students Notice Board/Institute website. 

4. Parents of the Concerned students 
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(Sitesh Srivastav) 
BhPrincipal 
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3. Controller of Examination/ Director Studies, National Council tor Hotel 
Management and Catering Technology, Noida. 
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